
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the Week ended 17th June, 1908.
EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOJI.

Countries to which
Exported.

Russia . . . . . >
Denmark
Germany
Prance

West Coast of Africa
Java
United States of America
Brazil
Bombay
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of the]
Exportation registered in the \>
Week J

GOLD.

Bullion.

-A.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

22,010

, .
. .
. .
. .
..

22,010

T

.Refined, in
bars.

£
314,600
50,800
25,500

664,000

. .

81,000

1,135,900

Coin.

,.- ^

British.

£
• . .

P'oreign.

£

1,359
0,000 20,390

599
10,000

8,OUO
2,500

27,099

..

..

. .

21,749

Total of
Gold.

£
314,600
50,800
26,859

712,400

599
10,000

8,000
83,500

1,206,758

SILVER.

Bullion.

£
..
..
3,000

28,800
1,780

..
112,500

877

146,957

Coin.

j^_

British.

£

..

16,000

100
..
..

16,100

. Foreign.

£
..
..

145
..

. .

..
1,050

..

1,195

Total of
Silver.

£
. .
. .
3,145

28,800
1,780

16,000

1,150

112,500
877

164,252

Total of Gold
and Silver.

'

£
314,600

50,800
30,004

741,200
1,780

16,599
10,000
1,150
8,000

196,000
877

1,371,010
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Statistical Department, Custom House, London,
June 18, 1908.

A. J. WOOD, Principal.


