## AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the Week ended 17th June, 1908. EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

				Gold.					SILVER.				
Countries to which Exported.			Bull	lion.	Coin.				Coin.			Total of Gold	
			Unrefined, in dust, amalgam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	British.	. Foreign.	Total of Silver.	and Silver.	
Denmark Germany France Egypt West Coast of Afr Java United States of A Brazil Bombay	••	a		22,010	£ 314,600 50,800 25,500 664,000 81,000	£ 6,000 599 10,000 8,000 2,500	£ 1,359 20,390	£ 314,600 50,800 26,859 712,400 599 10,000 8,000 83,500	£ 3,000 28,800 1,780 112,500 877	£ 16,000 100	£ 145 1,050	£ 3,145 28,800 1,780 16,000 1,150 112,500 877	£ 314,600 50,800 30,004 741,200 1,780 16,599 10,000 1,150 8,000 196,000 877
Total Declared Exportations re Week				22,010	1,185,900	27,099	21,749	1,206,758	146,957	16,100	1,195	164,252	1,371,010

Statistical Department, Custom House, London, June 18, 1908. A. J. WOOD, Principal.